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Code: PIG-SC-MM-OM3

MULTI-MODE PIGTAIL - PLUG SC PIG-SC-MM-OM3

Multi-mode  OM3 pigtails  are  used  to  connect  fast  networks,  such  as
Gigabit Ethernet, they are according to IEC, EIA TIA norms and Telecordia
standards.

Connector type: SC

Fiber optic type: Multi-mode fibers

Connector insertion loss: 0.03 dB

Fiber attenuation: 2.8 dB/km @ 850 nm
0.8 dB/km @ 1300 nm

Length: 2 m

Guarantee: 2 years


